
N40°36'12"W

357.91'

R=240.00'

©=17°22'47"

L=72.80'

43,851 SQ.FT.
1.01 ACRES

43,666 SQ.FT.
1.00 ACRES

35,875 SQ.FT.
0.80 ACRES

LOT 13

LOT 12

LOT 16

123.08'

©=55°46'16"
R=25.00'

54.75'

36
2.

04
'

126.28'

S50°24'53"W

177.40'

S49°2
3'48"W

276.69'

N76°08'45"W266.40'

223.86'
N70°06'52"W

278.61'

N
21

°1
7'

03
"E

10
6.

39
'

S62°02'00"E206.28'

L
∆

=

∆=9 9 °1 7 ' 1 0 "

L =8 6 . 6 4 '

R
=

5 0

. 0
0 '

ID
ID

EP

EP

EP

EP

7100

flown topography may be inaccurate so use for general informational purposes only
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